
 
March 15, 2024                                             TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 1    
03:59 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Range of Checking Accts: First           to Last            Range of Check Dates: 03/14/24 to 03/14/24
            Report Type: All Checks              Report Format: Condensed        Check Type: Computer: Y  Manual: Y  Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                        
 31510  03/14/24   AMAZO005 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES                                 2645
   24-01006 SAFARILAND DUTY HOLSTER                      647.43                           
   24-01007 WIRELESS KEYBOARD MOUSE COMBO                 87.98                           
                                                         735.41 
 
 31511  03/14/24   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2645
   24-01014 RECEPTACLE TESTER, LASER                      70.98                           
   24-01040 PLUG DRP SYS, DESK STAPLER                    14.58                           
   24-01041 BIT DRILL, CHAIN, FASTENERS                   20.15                           
   24-01042 BOLT EYE, CHAIN, FASTENERS                    56.44                           
                                                         162.15 
 
 31512  03/14/24   CLEAND50 CLEAN DELAWARE, INC.                                    2645
   24-01043 PORT TOILET SERVICE 1/30-2/26                432.00                           
 
 31513  03/14/24   CONCO005 CONCORD PET FOODS & SUPPLIES                            2645
   24-01009 K9 SHRD BEEF/RICE FOOD                        83.99                           
 
 31514  03/14/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2645
   24-01031 113 FEDERAL ST #2 01/26-02/26                 47.44                           
 
 31515  03/14/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2645
   24-01032 113 FEDERAL ST #1 01/26-02/26                 87.89                           
 
 31516  03/14/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2645
   24-01044 FED RAILS TO TRAIL 02/03-03/04               135.92                           
 
 31517  03/14/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2645
   24-01045 250 W SHORE DR TR 01/26-02/26                 38.17                           
 
 31518  03/14/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2645
   24-01046 202 W SHORE DR TR 01/26-02/26                 37.52                           
 
 31519  03/14/24   DOMIN005 DOMINION NATIONAL                                       2645
   24-01033 DENTAL INSURANCE APRIL 2024                   51.96                           
 
 31520  03/14/24   DOVERA50 DOVER ARMY-NAVY STORE, INC.                             2645
   24-01008 UNIFORM MAINTENANCE                           54.00                           
 
 31521  03/14/24   FIRST050 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY                           2645
   24-01015 LOT 274 HERITAGE CREEK                       145.00                           
   24-01016 LOT 273 HERITAGE CREEK                       145.00                           
   24-01017 LOT 71 HERITAGE CREEK                        145.00                           
   24-01018 LOT 58 HERITAGE CREEK                        145.00                           
   24-01019 LOT 57 HERITAGE CREEK                        145.00                           
   24-01020 103 MERMAID LANE                              85.00                           
   24-01021 LOT 324 HERITAGE CREEK                       112.50                           
   24-01022 LOT 285 HERITAGE CREEK                        20.00                           
   24-01023 325 UNION STREET                              20.00                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 31521 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY  Continued
   24-01024 LOT 157 WAGAMONS WEST SHORES                  40.00                           
                                                       1,002.50 
 
 31522  03/14/24   GFLEN005 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL                                       2645
   24-01047 YARDWASTE ROLL OFF MARCH 2024                382.40                           
 
 31523  03/14/24   KRISROG  KRISTY L ROGERS                                         2645
   24-01037 CAKE & SUBSCRIPTION REIMBURSE                379.99                           
 
 31524  03/14/24   OFFIC005 STATE OF DELAWARE                                       2645
   24-01034 HEALTH INSURANCE APRIL 2024               22,269.06                           
 
 31525  03/14/24   PENNONI  PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.                                 2645
   24-01051 CYPRESS GROVE PARCEL C                       922.00                           
 
 31526  03/14/24   SHORESCA THE CARLSEN GROUP INC.                                  2645
   24-01038 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE MARCH 24               134.50                           
 
 31527  03/14/24   STRATEGI STRATEGIC INSURANCE PARTNERS                            2645
   24-01039 POLICY CHANGE 9/01/23-9/01/24              1,200.78                           
 
 31528  03/14/24   ULINE005 ULINE                                                   2645
   24-01048 TRASH CAN BANDS, TRASH LINERS                210.82                           
 
 31529  03/14/24   UNIFI005 UNIFIRST CORPORATION                                    2645
   24-01049 UNIFORM CLEANING 03/08/2024                   50.36                           
 
 31530  03/14/24   VERIZO33 VERIZON                                                 2645
   24-01036 TH TELEPHONE SERVICE 3/4-4/3                 417.52                           
 
 31531  03/14/24   VERIZO66 VERIZON WIRELESS                                        2645
   24-01035 TH BILLING SUMMARY 03/07-04/06                71.39                           
 
 31532  03/14/24   WITME005 WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP,INC                          2645
   24-00646 RECRUIT EQUIPMENT                          4,645.71                           
 
 31533  03/14/24   XEROX51  XEROX CORPORATION                                       2645
   24-01013 XEROX C405DN FEBRUARY 2024                    60.93                           
   24-01050 XEROX C817OH FEBRUARY 2024                   495.46                           
                                                         556.39 
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     24          0          34,109.87               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     24          0          34,109.87               0.00 
 
UTILITY                                        
  9468  03/14/24   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2646
   24-01025 PAPER KEY TAGS, CUT KEY                       14.66                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

UTILITY                                         Continued
  9469  03/14/24   COMCAST  COMCAST                                                 2646
   24-01026 PW INTERNET 03/03/24-04/02/24                177.96                           
 
  9470  03/14/24   GFLEN005 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL                                       2646
   24-01027 TRASH SERVICES MARCH 2024                 33,698.40                           
 
  9471  03/14/24   MGL      MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS                                  2646
   24-01028 SHIPPING & HANDLING                           14.00                           
 
  9472  03/14/24   OFFIC005 STATE OF DELAWARE                                       2646
   24-01034 HEALTH INSURANCE APRIL 2024                3,331.60                           
 
  9473  03/14/24   SHORESCA THE CARLSEN GROUP INC.                                  2646
   24-01038 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE MARCH 24                39.50                           
 
  9474  03/14/24   STRATEGI STRATEGIC INSURANCE PARTNERS                            2646
   24-01039 POLICY CHANGE 9/01/23-9/01/24                127.37                           
 
  9475  03/14/24   UNIFI005 UNIFIRST CORPORATION                                    2646
   24-01049 UNIFORM CLEANING 03/08/2024                   43.55                           
 
  9476  03/14/24   VERIZO33 VERIZON                                                 2646
   24-01029 TELEPHONE WATER 03/01-03/31                   82.00                           
 
  9477  03/14/24   VERIZO33 VERIZON                                                 2646
   24-01030 TELEPHONE WATER 03/04-04/03                   61.81                           
 
  9478  03/14/24   XEROX51  XEROX CORPORATION                                       2646
   24-01013 XEROX C405DN FEBRUARY 2024                    60.94                           
   24-01050 XEROX C817OH FEBRUARY 2024                    20.16                           
                                                          81.10 
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     11          0          37,671.95               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     11          0          37,671.95               0.00 

Report Totals                    Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     35          0          71,781.82               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     35          0          71,781.82               0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          4-01           26,377.77             0.00             0.00        26,377.77                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          4-20           37,671.95             0.00             0.00        37,671.95                   
                           Year Total:               64,049.72             0.00             0.00        64,049.72                   
 
GENERAL FUND                          X-01            7,732.10             0.00             0.00         7,732.10                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               71,781.82             0.00             0.00        71,781.82                   
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Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          01             34,109.87             0.00             0.00        34,109.87                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          20             37,671.95             0.00             0.00        37,671.95                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               71,781.82             0.00             0.00        71,781.82                   
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03:59 PM                         Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                 
 

Fund Description                         Fund         Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
GENERAL FUND                             4-01       26,377.77            0.00            0.00            0.00       26,377.77       
 
UTILITY FUND                             4-20       37,671.95            0.00            0.00            0.00       37,671.95       
                            Year Total:             64,049.72            0.00            0.00            0.00       64,049.72       
 
GENERAL FUND                             X-01        7,732.10            0.00            0.00            0.00        7,732.10       
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             71,781.82            0.00            0.00            0.00       71,781.82       


